AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT T RRRRRERRSRRE PAE O PRGOS

1| 9

2. AMENDKENTAACDIFICATION NO. 3 3, EFFECTIVE DATE 4, REQUISITIONPURCHASE REQ. NO, 5, PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
0938 See Block 16C 15EE000840

6. ISSUED 8Y CODE (03601 7. ADMINISTERED BY (if otfrer than fiom 6) CODE |

Golden Field Office

U.S. Department of Energy

Golden Field Office

1617 Cole Blvd.

Golden CO 80401-3393

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., slreet, counly, Stala and ZiP Cod2) ) QA AMENDIAENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

ALLIANCE FOR SUSTAINABLE ENERGY, LLC
Attn: RICHARD THOMAS FLEENER 98. DATED (8EE (TEM 11)

PO BOX 4011
allstop R&¥-053 |02 1IODIFIGATION OF CONTRAGT/ORDER NO.
Golden CO 804024011 DE-AC36-08G028308
10B, DATED (SEEITENM 13)
COPE—RU5UABUST 'r.-'wi'ull.uum: 0772972008
11, THISITEW OHLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
[JThe above numberad solictation Is emendad as set forh In ltem 14. Tha hour and dale spacified for receipl of Offers (Jisexterdad.  [is nol extended.
Offsrs must acknawledge recelpl of thls amendment prior to the hour and date spacifisd In ths sclicllztion or as amendad , by one ¢f Lhe follewing metheds: (a) By completing
Items 8 and 15, end returning coplas of the amendment; (b) By ecknowiadgng receipt of this amendmznt en ezch copy of the offst submilted; or (c) By

ssparata laller or telegram which includss a reference lo the sclicitation and smendment numbars, FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER Ifhy
virlus of th's amendment you desira la changa an offer alrezdy submilted , such chengs may be mads by lelegram or leller, providad each telzgram or lelter makes
referenca lo 1ha solcilation and this amendment, nd is recsived prior lo the cosning hout and deta specifled.

42. ACCOUNTING AHD APPROPRIATION DATA (I requlred)

13, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRAGTS/ORDERS, IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO, AS DESGRIBED INITEM 14,

_CHECKONE | A THIS CHANGE QRDER I8 [SSUED PURSUANT TO; (Spscify euthority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH [N ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRAGT
ORDER NO. IN ITEM 104, . _

B, THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS IMORIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes In paying office,
aopropriation dale, elo) SET FORTH INITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103{b).

C. THIS SUPFLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTG PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF.

D. OTHER (Spzcify lypa of modification and authorily)
X Clause I.149% 970.5243-1 Changes (Dec. 2000)

E. IMPORTANT:  Con'reclor 15 net. s required (o sign Ih's documenl and return’ 1 coplas lo the |ssulng ofiice,

14 DESGRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF ssction fiaadings, Including soficifabionconiract subject maller vihizre feasibia.)
DUNS Number: 805248051
Administrative modification 938 provides the following significant revisions to Contract

}DE~AC36-08G028308:
I. The following corrections are made to modification 933:
a, The total award value is increased from $2.8 billion to $3.6 billion.

b. Paragraph B.3, Transition Cost, Estimated Costs and Maximum Available Fee, is hereby
deleted and replaced to update the Total Available Fee - Research and Development Option
Period table.

Continued ...
Excapt as providad herein, 2l terms end conditions of tha decument referenced n llem 9 Aor 104, as heretofore changed, remains unchangad and In full force and effect.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prinf) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Typa or prini}

Jean M. Siekerka

1538, GOHTRACT@R/OFFEROR P 16C, DATE SIGNED 16B. UMITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C, DATE SIGHED
Signature on File
K f_ ﬁ\b VSV, S g 12/17/2014

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescfibed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) £3.243

(Signature of person suthaizad lo slgn} ,’ 9\ / ’\1 / ]' L/ (Signature of Corfracting OFcer)
NSH 7540-01-152-8070 T / /
Previcus edition unusable



REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

PAGE OF

CONTINUATION SHEET| 07036 086028308/0938 2 9
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
ALLIANCE FOR SUSTATNABLE ENERGY, LLC
ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY JUNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A) (B) (C) (D) (E) (F)

II. Modification 933 is hereby corrected to
provide the complete description of Section F as
captured in the signed version of Modification
attached in Stripes.

III. Part I, Section H, Special Contract
Requirements, Clause H.9, Responsible Corporate
Official, is hereby deleted and replaced to
reflect a change to the responsible corporate
official.

IV. Clause I. 160 - 52.203-17, Contractor
Employee Whistleblower Rights and Requirement to
Inform Employees of Whistleblower Rights (Apr
2014), is hereby added by reference to Part IT,
Section I, Contract Clauses, Table of Contents,
and is added to Part II, Section I, Contract
Clauses.

V. Section J, Attachment I, Subcontracts,
Purchase Orders And Other Actions Requiring DOE
Review and Approval and Other Agreement Between
the Parties, is hereby deleted and replaced to
reflect a change to the dollar threshold in
paragraph (h).

VI. The FY2015 Performance Evaluation and
Measurement Plan, dated December 11, 2014, Rev 2,
is hereby incorporated by reference as Section J,
Attachment J.

VII. All other terms and conditions of the
contract remain the same.

FOB: Destination
Period of Performance: 07/29/2008 to 09/30/2018

NSN 7540-01-152-8067

OPTICNAL FORM 336 (4-8658)
Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 563,110




